
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil

Reilingen, 01.02.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dominic Werner SV Weingarten
0:36

02
0:57

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Alexander Aner KSC Graben-Neudorf
SS 8:0

51 Fr
TÜ 16:0

43
 2  9  1  1  24 1

3 Janus Zimmermann ASV Bruchsal
Fr

SS 6:0

51
2:31

02
 1  5  1  0  6 2
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